RTH122
24 GHz Bandwidth High Linearity Track-and-Hold
REV-DATE PA2-4923
FILE DS_0202PA2-4923 DS
RTH122 DATASHEET
DS_0202PA2-4923
Teledyne Scientific Company reserves the right to make changes to its product specifications at any time without
notice. The information furnished herein is believed to be accurate; however, no responsibility is assumed for its use.

(TH). The RTH122 works with a single clock
simplifying clock distribution.
Ordering information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
 RTH122-HQ 24 Pin QFP Package
RTH122-HB 24 Pin QFP Package – Class B
RTH122-QN 20 IO QFN Package
RTH122-DI Die
EVRTH122 Evaluation Module
Figure 1 - Functional Block Diagram.
RTH122 DATASHEET
DS_0202PA2-4923